
 

  

Fox Valley Technical College 
Board of Trustees Meeting Schedule 2023-24 

 

DATE MEETING LOCATION 

Monday, July 10, 2023 (2nd Monday in July) 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

 2023-24 Organizational Meeting Appleton Campus 
Board Room (Room A137) 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 
3:00 p.m. – Training Topic Accreditation/PMR 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Appleton Campus 
Board Room (Room A137) 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 
9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 

Planning Retreat TBD 

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 
3:00 p.m. – Tour Culinary 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Appleton Campus    
Board Room (Room A137) 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 
3:00 p.m. – Tour Chilton Regional Center 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Chilton Regional Center 
1200 E Chestnut Street, Chilton 
Room TBD 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 
3:00 p.m. – Training Topic New Programs 
Development & Evaluation Process 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Appleton Campus    
Board Room (Room A137) 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 
3:00 p.m. – Training Topic Compensation Overview 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Appleton Campus 
Board Room (Room A137) 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 
3:00 p.m. – Tour Bordini Center 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Appleton Campus 
Board Room (Room A137) 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 
3:00 p.m. – Training Topic Overview of Debt 
Service/Capital Borrowing 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Appleton Campus    
Board Room (Room A137) 

Thursday, February 29, 2024 
9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 

Planning Retreat Appleton Campus    
Board Room (Room A137) 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 
4:30 p.m. Annual K-12 Meeting 
6:00 p.m. Board Appointment Meeting 

Annual Meeting w/K-12 School 
Board Presidents & 

Superintendents 
Board Appointment Meeting 

Appleton Campus 
Room A170 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 
3:00 p.m. – Demo of Workday Student System 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Appleton Campus    
Board Room (Room A137) 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 
3:00 p.m. – Training Topic Grants 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Appleton Campus 
Board Room (Room A137) 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 
3:00 p.m. – Tour FabTech 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Fabtech Education Center 
3729 Oregon Street, Oshkosh 
Room TBD 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024  
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting 
(Public Budget Hearing @ 4:30 p.m.) 

Appleton Campus 
Board Room (Room A137) 
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